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08/29, 2660 Acres
Viewpoint-68f, 49%, 3-11 WSW
Dry Creek-68f, 45%, 6-15 NNW
Entiat- 78f, 33%, 7-15 WNW
Camp 4- 74f, 35%, 5-16 W

08/26, 3161 acres
Viewpoint- 85f, 15%, 4-11 SSW
Dry Creek- 85f, 10%, 3-10 SW
Entiat- 87f, 14%, 2-8 SSE
Camp 4- 82f, 15%, 5-13 ESE

08/25, 4436 acres
Viewpoint- 80f, 21%, 4-12 SW
Dry Creek- 78f, 17%, 9-19 NNW
Entiat- 82f, 18%, 4-9 S
Camp 4- 81f, 17%, 3-12 SE

08/23, 2429 acres
Viewpoint- 73f, 26%, 2-10 E
Dry Creek- 72f, 26%, 6-13 SSW
Entiat- 78f, 21%, 2-7 SE
Camp 4- 71f, 24%, 6-12 ESE

08/22, 3635 acres
Viewpoint - 66f, 37%, 6-18 SW
Dry Creek- 66f, 35%, 6-18 W
Entiat- 69f, 29%, 28-37 W
Camp 4- 72f, 25%, 7-18 WNW

08/21, 3052 acres
Viewpoint- 75f, 43%, 6-19 SW
Dry Creek- 74f, 36, 10-21 NNW
Entiat- 82f, 26%, 19-29 WNW
Camp 4- 82f, 22%, 9-21 WNW

08/20, 1968 acres
Viewpoint- 88f, 23%, 4-14 SW
Dry Creek- 85f, 24%, 7-21 NW
Entiat- 91f, 17%, 15-24 W
Camp 4- 88f, 19%, 6-16 W

WindNinja
WolverineFire
RAWS Point Data From:
Viewpoint
Okawen Portable
Dry Creek
Entiat
Big Hill IRAWS
08/29, Last Big Fire Day

Fire Progression/Weather
Wolverine_WindNinja_0829
speed
D 0.039020 - 5.430000
D 5.430001 - 10.880000
D 10.880001 - 16.320000
D 16.320001 - 21.770000
D 21.770001 - 27.220000

Progression
Comments

06/29 - 0819
08/20
08/21
08/22
08/23
08/24
08/25
08/26
08/27
08/28
08/29
08/30

0 2.5 51.25 Miles


